English Breakfast €2.00
(Full-Bodied, black tea, intense and energizing)

Earl Grey €2.00
(Typical Black tea with bergamot, fragrant and exotic)
Peach & Apricot Rooibos €2.00

(Infusion rich flavours of apricot and peach for those who love yummy flavors
and warm Summer)

Orange Blossom €2.00

(Infusion of sorrel that every sip reveals a new aromatic facet)

Spring Dreams €2.00
(Greedy, full of romantic feelings reminiscent of spring)
Blueberry Cherry €2.00

(Great mix where blueberry and cherry smell a bouquet
of aromatic herbs and rich fruits)

Exotic Rooibos €2.00

(Herbaceous sensations, fruity, communicates freshness and well-being)

China Green Tea €2.00
(Green tea with refreshing notes of freshly cut grass)
Green Tea Mint €2.00

(A journey with the fantasy in the African desserts)

Jasmine €2.00

(Green tea to drink slowly, to grasp the aromatic notes of jasmine flowers)

Ginger Lemon €2.00

(Green Tea and Anti-stress tonic, capable of increasing the fatigue strength fitness)

Ginseng €2.00

(Green tea with delicate notes of ginseng, ‘the very source of life’)

Espresso €1.60
Espresso Lungo €1.70
Double Espresso €2.70
Espresso Macchiato €1.80
Cappuccino €2.00
Large cappuccino €2.70
Flavoured Cappuccino €3.00
(Caramel, Vanilla, Coconut, Hazelnut, Mint)

Cafe Latte €2.80
Flavoured Café Latte €3.30
(Caramel, Vanilla, Coconut, Hazelnut, Mint)

Americano €1.70
Instant Black Coffee €1.60
Instant White Coffee €1.80
Caffe Corretto €4.50

(Including liqueur or spirit of your choice)

Classic Hot Chocolate with Cream €3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€1.80
€1.90
€3.00
€2.10
€2.30
€2.80
€3.40

€3.20
€3.60

€2.10



Special Coffees ...

Irish Coffee

(Jameson, brown sugar, coffee and fresh cream)

Maltese Coffee

(Bajtra Liqueur, brown sugar, coffee and fresh cream)

Caribbean Coffee
(Havana 7, brown sugar, coffee and fresh cream)

Sweet Irish Coffee
(Baileys, Hazelnut Syrup, coffee and fresh cream)

The Pavillion Cafe
(Amaretto, Caramel Syrup, Coffee and fresh cream)

The Pavillion Special
(Frangelico, Caramel Syrup, coffee and fresh cream)

€4.80

€4.80

€4.80

€4.80

€4.80

€4.80



Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite

Fanta

Kinnie

Diet Kinnie

Ice Tea Peach
Ice Tea Lemon
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Bitter Lemon
Soda Water
Red Bull Energy Drink

Water ...

Small Still Water

Large Still Water

Small Sparkling Water

Large Sparkling Water

Small plastic take away Still Water bottle

Juices ...

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Peach Juice
Cranberry Juice

Normal

€2.20
€2.20
€2.20
€2.20
€2.20
€2.20
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€3.50

€2.00
€4.00
€2.00
€4.00
€1.50

€2.20
€2.20
€2.20
€2.20
€2.30

€4.00

€4.00
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Cocktails

Offer valid daily from 11:00hrs till 18:00hrs
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Cocktalls ...

Pina Colada €8.50
(White Rum, Milk, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree, Fresh Cream)

Sex on The Beach €8.50
(Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Grenadine)

Long Island Ice Tea €8.50

(Vodka, White Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Coca Cola)

Cosmopolitan €8.50
(Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh lime juice, Cranberry Juice)
Margarita €8.50

(Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Cane Syrup)
Available as Classic, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Coconut, Banana

Daiquiri €8.50
(White Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice and Sugar Cane Syrup)
Available as Classic, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Coconut, Banana

Mojito €8.50
(White Rum, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar, Fresh Mint Leaves, Soda Water)
Available as Classic, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Coconut, Banana

Tequila Sunrise €8.50
(Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine)

Cuba Libre €8.50
(White Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice, Coca Cola)

Caipiroska €8.50

(Vodka, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar)
Available as Classic, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Coconut, Banana

Caipirinha €8.50
(Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar)
Available as Classic, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Coconut, Banana

Blue Lagoon €8.50
(Vodka, Blue Curacao, Fresh Lime Juice , Lemonade)

Tijuana Taxi €8.50
(Passoa, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice, Lemonade)

Moscow Mule €8.50
(Vodka, Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer)

Whisky Sour €8.50
(Jameson, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Cane Syrup)

Amaretto Sour €8.50
(Amaretto, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Cane Syrup)

Mai Tai €8.50

(White and Dark Rum, Amaretto, Cointreau, Orange Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine)

Black Russian €8.50
(Vodka, Kahlua)

White Russian €8.50
(Vodka, Kahlua, Milk, Fresh Cream)

Bay Breeze €8.50
(Vodka, Passoa, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice)

Classic Pimm’s €8.50
(Pimm’s, Lemonade)

On The Lawn €8.50

(Gin, Pimm’s, Ginger Ale, Lemonade)



NOT AVAILABLE IN HAPPY HOUR
Cocktalls ...

lllusion €9.50
(Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Midori, Cointreau,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Lemonade and Wild Hibiscus Flower)

Espresso Martini €9.00
(Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso coffee)

Baileys Mocha €9.00
(Baileys, Kahlua, Espresso coffee and fresh cream)

Negroni €9.00
(Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso)

Bubbly Cocktalls ...

Bellini €8.50
(Peach Juice, Prosecco)

Buck’s Fizz €8.50
(Orange Juice, Prosecco)

Aperol Spritz €8.50
(Aperol, Soda Water, Prosecco)

Pimm’s Spritzer €8.50
(Pimms, Soda Water, Prosecco)

Midori Spritzer €8.50
(Midori, Soda Water, Prosecco)

Mocktalls ...

Virgin Mojito €7.00
(Fresh Mint, Mojito Syrup, Fresh Lime, Soda Water)

Safe Sex €7.00
(Orange Juice, Peach Juice, Grenadine)

Virgin Colada €7.00
(Coconut Purre, Milk, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Cream)



Shooters ...

B52 €3.50
(Kahlua, Baileys, Grand Marnier)

Slippery Nipple €3.50
(Sambuca, Baileys)

After Eight €3.50
(Kahlua, Baileys, Créme de Menthe)

Brain Damage €3.50
(Peach Schnapps, Baileys, Grenadine)

Blow Job €3.50
(Kahlua, Baileys, Cream)

The Pavillion Shooter €3.50
(Sambuca, Blue Curacao, Grenadine)

Kamikaze €3.50
(Vodka, Grand Marnier, Dash of Lime)

Flat Line €3.50

(Sambuca, Tequila, three drops of Tabasco)

Trays ...

Vodka-Red Bull (12 shooters) €15.00
Tequila White (12 shoters) €15.00
Tequila Gold (12 shoters) €20.00

Jagermeister-Red Bull (12 shooters) €20.00
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local Beers .

25/33cL
Cisk on Draught €2.50
Cisk Excel on Draught €2.50
Hopleaf €2.50
Shandy €2.50
Blue Label Smooth & Cream
Forelgn Beers ...
Budweiser €2.70
Heineken €2.70
Heineken (Non Alcoholic) €2.50
Becks €2.70
Corona €4.00
Weissbier
Pilsner Urquell €4.00
Leffe Brune €4.00
Leffe Blond €4.00
Hoegaarden - Wheat Beer €4.00
Efes Pilsner
Alhambra Reserva €4.00
San Miguel Especial €3.00
Sol £€3.00
Sol Bucket (x4) €10.00
Guinness
Local Craft Beers ...
Blue Lagoon €4.80
Golden Bay (Blond Ale) 33 €4.80
San Blass IPA 33c €4.80
Ciders ...
Somersby (Apple, Pear, Blackberry) €4.00
Strongbow €4.00
Woodpecker €4.00

Bulmers original
Bulmers Red Berry / Pear

€4.50
€4.50

€4.80

€5.00

€3.50

€4.80

€5.80
€5.80






Premium Gin ...

Double shot served with premium tonic
of your choice

Monkey 47 €9.90
Gin Mare €13.00
Tanqueray Ten €13.00
The Londoin No.1 Gin €11.30
Willem Barentz €11.30
SipSmith €15.40
Drumshanbo Gunpowder €11.40
Bulldog €9.50
Botanist Islay €10.80
Cotswolds Dry Gin €11.50
Brockmans Gin €9.50
Silent Pool Gin € 10.50
Silent Pool Rare Citrus Gin € 10.50
Roku Japanese Gin € 10.50
Premium fonics ...
Thomas Henry Tonic Water €3.00
Thomas Henry Cherry Blossom Tonic €3.00
Thomas Henry Elderflower Tonic €3.00
Thomas Henry Ginger Beer €3.00
Gin ... o |
Gordon’s €3.00 €70.00
Gordon’s Pink €3.00 €70.00
Tanqueray €4.00 €95.00
Bombay Sapphire €3.50 €95.00
Hendrick’s €4.50 €100.00

i Spirit bottles are served with

4 small mixers of your choice and Ice
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Rum ... e |

Havana Club 3 Years old €3.00 €70.00
Havana Club 7 Years old €3.80 €95.00
Bacardi White €3.00 €70.00
Malibu €3.00 €70.00
Capitan Morgan Spiced Gold €3.00 €70.00
Capitan Morgan Black €3.00 €70.00
Lamb’s Navy Rum €3.00 €70.00
Mount Gay Rum €4.00 €95.00
Don Papa €5.50 €125.00
Ron Zacapa €5.50 €125.00
Sailor Jerry Spiced €3.00 € 70.00
Brandy / Cognacs ...
Hennessy €3.50 € 95.00
Courvoisier V.S. €4.00 € 95.00
Martell €4.00 € 95.00
Remy Martin VSOP €4.50 €125.00
VOd ka EEn
Absolut €3.00 €70.00
Absolut Vanilla €3.00 €70.00
Absolut Mandarin €3.00 €70.00
Absolut Citron €3.00 €70.00
Smirnoff €3.00 €70.00
Grey Goose €4.80 €125.00
Belvedere €4.80 €125.00
Beluga Noble €4.80 €125.00
| |
Tequila ...
Patron Silver €3.50 €95.00
Jose Cuervo Gold €3.50 €95.00
Los Arango Coffee €3.50 €95.00

4 small mixers of your choice and Ice

‘ Spirit bottles are served with
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J&B

Dewar’s

Bells

Teacher’s
Ballantine’s
Famous Grouse
Chivas 12 yrs old
Monkey Shoulder
Talisker 10 yrs old
Talisker Storm

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 yrs old

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Gold label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Glenfiddich 12 yrs old
Glenfiddich 15 yrs old
Glenfiddich 18 yrs old

Dalmore 12 yrs old
Dalmore 15 yrs old
Dalmore 18 yrs old
Dalmore Cigar Malt

Glenmorangie Original 10 yrs old
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Glengoyne 10 yrs old
Glengoyne 12 yrs old
Glengoyne 15 yrs old
Glengoyne 18 yrs old
Glengoyne 21 yrs old
Glengoyne 25 yrs old

Balvenie 12 yrs old
Balvenie 14 yrs old
Balvenie 16 yrs old

Stathisla 12 yrs old
Oban 14 yrs old
Lagavulin 16 yrs
Big Peat

Scallywag

Rock Oyster

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.50
€3.00
€4.00
€4.00

€3.00
€4.00
€5.00
€7.50
€5.50
€9.80

€4.00
€6.50
€11.50

€4.50
€6.80
€11.80
€8.50

€4.80
€6.80

€4.00
€4.50
€6.50
€7.50
€8.50
€16.00

€6.00
€6.50
€7.50

€7.00
€7.50
€9.00
€5.80
€5.50
€6.50

€70.00
€70.00
€70.00
€70.00
€70.00
€70.00
€95.00
€70.00
€95.00
€95.00

€70.00
€95.00
€125.00
€200.00
€125.00
€245.00

€95.00
€165.00
€260.00

€100.00
€165.00
€285.00
€205.00

€110.00
€165.00

€95.00

€100.00
€165.00
€210.00
€230.00
€440.00

€145.00
€165.00
€210.00

€175.00
€210.00
€230.00
€125.00
€125.00
€155.00
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Irish Whisky ... C b

Jameson €3.00 €70.00
Bushmills €3.50 €95.00
Black Bush €3.50 €95.00
Tullamore Dew €4.50 €100.00
Proper 12 €4.50 €100.00
| | | |

Canadian WhISkeV
Canadian Club £€3.00 £70.00

Tennessee Whiskey /
Kentucky Bourbon...

Jack Daniel’s €3.00 € 70.00
Jim Beam €3.00 € 70.00
Makers Mark €4.50 €100.00
Woodford Reserve €6.50 € 165.00

Japanese Whiskey &
Single Malt ...

Nikka Pure Malt Black €7.50 €125.00
Nikka Pure Malt White €7.50 €125.00
Nikka Pure Malt Red €7.50 €125.00
Nikka All Malt €12.50 €200.00
Togouchi 12 yrs €6.50 €165.00
Togouchi 18 yrs €8.50 €205.00
Togouchi Premium €4.50 €100.00
Akashi Blended White €5.50 €125.00
Akashi Single Malt Green €7.50 €175.00
Yamazaki 12 yrs old €9.50 €205.00

Talwanese Whiskey ...

Kavalan Single Malt €6.50 €165.00
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Bajtra (Maltese Liqueur) €3.00 €70.00
Amaro Montenegro €3.00 €70.00
Amaro Del Capo €3.00 € 70.00
Amaro Ramazzotti €3.00 € 70.00
Amaro Lucano €3.00 € 70.00
Fernet Branca €3.00 €70.00
Branca Menta €3.00 €70.00
Averna €3.00 €70.00
Pimm’s €3.00 €70.00
Cynar €3.00 €70.00
Campari €3.00 €70.00
Aperol €3.00 €70.00
Archers €3.00 €70.00
Passoa €3.00 €70.00
Kahlua €3.00 €70.00
Tia Maria €3.00 €70.00
Grand Marnier €3.00 €70.00
Amaretto Disaronno €3.00 €70.00
Frangelico €3.00 €70.00
Cherry Brandy €3.00 €70.00
Pernod €3.00 €70.00
Sambuca €3.00 €70.00
Midori €3.00 €70.00
Creme de Menthe €3.00 €70.00
Créme de Cassis €3.00 €70.00
Raspberry Liqueur €3.00 €70.00
Blue Curacao €3.00 €70.00
Triple Sec €3.00 €70.00
Drambuie €3.00 €70.00
Cointreau €3.00 €70.00
Cachaca Pitu €3.00 €70.00
Martini Bianco €3.00 €70.00
Martini Rosso €3.00 €70.00
Martini Extra Dry €3.00 €70.00
Soutern Comfort €3.00 €70.00
Grappa €3.00 €70.00
Limoncello €3.00 €70.00
Galliano €3.00 €70.00
Baileys €3.00 €70.00
Jagermeister €3.00 €70.00
Port Ruby €4.00 € 95.00

After Shock Red / Blue €3.00 £€70.00






Wines by the Glass ...

House white wine

Caravaggio Chardonnay (Malta)
Gavi Di Gavi (Italy)

Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

House red wine
Caravaggio Merlot (Malta)
Chianti (ltaly)

Primitivo (Italy)

Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

Rose d’Anjou (France)
White Zinfandel (USA)

Glass of Prosecco (Italy)
Drappier Champagne 20cl Bottle (France)

White Wines ...

Maltese Whites:

Palatino Sauvignon Blanc D.O.K.
Palatino Vermentino D.O.K.
Caravaggio Chardonnay D.O.K.
1919 Girgentina

Italian Whites:
Moscato D’Asti

Gavi Di Gavi Paladino
Pinot Grigio

Gran Passione

Greco di Tufo

French Whites:

Chablis

German Whites:

Liebfraumilch

New World Whites:

Las Mondes Chardonnay
Las Mondes Sauvignon Blanc
Chenin Blanc Mountain Ridge

€4.00
€4.50
€5.50
€4.50

€4.00
€4.50
€5.50
€7.00
€4.50

€4.50
€4.50

€6.00
€15.00

€19.00
€19.50
€19.50
€20.50

€20.00
€22.00
€19.50
€22.00
€25.00

€32.00

€19.00

€19.00
€19.00
€19.00



Red Wines ...

Maltese Reds

Palatino Cabernet Sauvignon D.O.K. €19.00
Caravaggio Merlot D.O.K. €19.50
1919 Gellewza €20.00
Antonin Noir D.O.K. €32.00

Italian Reds

Valpolicella Classico €19.00
Nero D’Avola €19.00
Primitivo €28.00
Chianti Classico €22.00
Gran Passione €22.00
French Reds

Chateauneuf du Pape € 45.00
Chateau Brun St. Emillion €29.00
New World Reds

Las Mondes Cabernet Sauvignon €19.00
Las Mondes Merlot £19.00
Pinotage €19.50
Alamos Malbec €19.50

Rose Wines ...

Maltese Rose

Verdala Frizzante Gellewza £19.00
1919 Rose £€20.00

Foreign Rose
Rose D’Anjou €20.00
Dusty Creek Zinfandel Rosée €20.00

Sparkling Wines
& Champagne ...

Prosecco € 26.00
Martini Royale Rosato € 22.00
Drappier Rose Brut € 75.00

Veuve Clicquot € 95.00



